
Spring Fling 2021
Results Marathon

NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
A TRN SINGLE PONY

69 SMITH Suzanne
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.54 16.48 19.00 13.51 13.08

75.60 1
13.54 16.48 19.00 13.51 13.08 75.60

0'54.16 1'05.91 1'16.00 0'54.03 0'52.31 5'02.41

(1) (1) (2) (1) (2)

80 DICKERSON George
0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88 27.09 14.41 16.45 12.45

88.28 2
17.88 27.09 14.41 16.45 12.45 88.28

1'11.50 1'48.35 0'57.63 1'05.81 0'49.81 5'53.10

(2) (2) (1) (2) (1)

B TRN PR PONY

53 KUNZE Laura
0.00 0.00 0.00 21.12 27.79 21.59 17.52 19.10

107.11 1
21.12 27.79 21.59 17.52 19.10 107.11

1'24.47 1'51.16 1'26.34 1'10.10 1'16.38 7'08.45

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

C TRN SINGLE HORSE

41 DEDRICK Dale
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.74 15.59 12.11 11.38 12.82

65.63 1
13.74 15.59 12.11 11.38 12.82 65.63

0'54.94 1'02.37 0'48.44 0'45.50 0'51.28 4'22.53

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

14 MAY Christine
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.26 16.76 12.91 11.71 14.20

69.83 2
14.26 16.76 12.91 11.71 14.20 69.83

0'57.03 1'07.03 0'51.65 0'46.82 0'56.81 4'39.34

(2) (2) (2) (2) (2)

64 RICHARDSON Pam
0.00 0.00 0.00 18.09 19.48 15.88 13.36 15.60

82.40 3
18.09 19.48 15.88 13.36 15.60 82.40

1'12.34 1'17.91 1'03.50 0'53.43 1'02.41 5'29.59

(3) (3) (3) (3) (3)

D PRE SM SNGL PONY

36 ADAMS-SIMMONS Diane FL
0.00 0.00 4.50 13.20 15.16 13.42 12.47 12.31 15.07

86.12 1
13.20 15.16 13.42 12.47 12.31 15.07 81.62

0'52.81 1'00.65 0'53.66 0'49.87 0'49.22 1'00.28 5'26.49

(2) (1) (2) (1) (2) (1)

51 KIRBY Barbara
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.18 16.19 12.80 15.13 12.18 15.45

83.92 EL
12.18 16.19 12.80 15.13 12.18 15.45 83.92

0'48.71 1'04.75 0'51.18 1'00.53 0'48.72 1'01.78 5'35.67

(1) (2) (1) EL (1) (2)

E PRE SINGLE PONY

18 LOEWE Denise
0.00 0.00 1.75 10.20 10.45 8.95 7.68 7.93 10.59

57.55 1
10.20 10.45 8.95 7.68 7.93 10.59 55.80

0'40.81 0'41.81 0'35.78 0'30.72 0'31.72 0'42.35 3'43.19

(1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (3)

79 KANE Jackie
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.43 10.98 9.63 10.37 7.77 8.92

58.08 2
10.43 10.98 9.63 10.37 7.77 8.92 58.08

0'41.72 0'43.90 0'38.50 0'41.47 0'31.06 0'35.68 3'52.33

(2) (2) (2) (3) (1) (1)

71 WALLIS Lorri
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.21 15.74 13.54 8.91 10.05 10.28

71.73 3
11.21 17.74 13.54 8.91 10.05 10.28 71.73

0'44.84 1'02.97 0'54.16 0'35.66 0'40.19 0'41.10 4'38.92

(3) 2 (4) (3) (2) (3) (2)

68 SEVERINO Amy
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.12 16.19 15.75 12.83 10.30 11.73

79.92 4
13.12 16.19 15.75 12.83 10.30 11.73 79.92

0'52.47 1'04.75 1'03.00 0'51.32 0'41.21 0'46.93 5'19.68

(4) (3) (5) (4) (4) (4)

21 DELFINO Fiona FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.52 20.62 14.91 14.13 14.02 14.94

92.11 5
13.52 20.62 14.91 14.13 14.02 14.94 92.11

0'54.06 1'22.47 0'59.63 0'56.50 0'56.06 0'59.74 6'08.46

(5) (5) (4) (5) (5) (5)

F PRE PR PONY

27 WILTISON Riley
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.71 13.53 9.30 9.72 7.74 12.34

62.33 1
9.71 13.53 9.30 9.72 7.74 12.34 62.33

0'38.82 0'54.13 0'37.19 0'38.88 0'30.94 0'49.34 4'09.30

(1) (2) (1) (1) (1) (2)

17 ODDEN Phillip
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.63 13.26 10.72 10.02 14.00 10.86

70.49 2
11.63 13.26 10.72 10.02 14.00 10.86 70.49

0'46.53 0'53.03 0'42.88 0'40.09 0'56.00 0'43.44 4'41.97

(2) (1) (2) (2) (2) (1)

G PRE SINGLE HORSE

74 YEAGER Gary FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.92 10.26 9.58 7.95 7.47 8.86

53.03 1
8.92 10.26 9.58 7.95 7.47 8.86 53.03

0'35.69 0'41.03 0'38.31 0'31.79 0'29.87 0'35.44 3'32.13

(1) (1) (2) (2) (2) (2)

46 HELMUTH Raymond
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.08 11.80 8.78 7.12 7.23 9.16

53.16 2
9.08 11.80 8.78 7.12 7.23 9.16 53.16

0'36.31 0'47.19 0'35.13 0'28.46 0'28.90 0'36.65 3'32.64

(2) (4) (1) (1) (1) (3)

67 SELLARS Lynn FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.94 11.79 10.99 9.19 8.52 9.62

61.05 3
10.94 11.79 10.99 9.19 8.52 9.62 61.05

0'43.75 0'47.16 0'43.97 0'36.75 0'34.09 0'38.47 4'04.19

(7) (3) (7) (7) (3) (4)

56 MARSHALL Janelle
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.24 12.44 10.20 8.89 9.37 10.22

61.35 4
10.24 12.44 10.20 8.89 9.37 10.22 61.35

0'40.97 0'49.75 0'40.78 0'35.56 0'37.46 0'40.87 4'05.39

(4) (6) (4) (6) (6) (5)

55 COX Margy
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.31 12.76 10.71 8.20 10.11 8.72

62.80 5
10.31 14.76 10.71 8.20 10.11 8.72 62.80

0'41.25 0'51.03 0'42.85 0'32.78 0'40.43 0'34.87 4'03.21

(5) 2 (12) (6) (3) (10) (1)

73 VANCE Bob
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 12.03 10.32 9.70 8.65 11.45

63.15 6
11.00 12.03 10.32 9.70 8.65 11.45 63.15

0'44.00 0'48.13 0'41.28 0'38.78 0'34.62 0'45.78 4'12.59

(8) (5) (5) (10) (4) (10)

57 MAZAR Dan FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.91 13.35 10.11 9.45 9.38 11.20

64.40 7
10.91 13.35 10.11 9.45 9.38 11.20 64.40

0'43.63 0'53.38 0'40.44 0'37.81 0'37.53 0'44.81 4'17.60

(6) (9) (3) (9) (7) (8)
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NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

66 SCHNEIDER Lynn
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.26 14.73 12.31 9.37 10.13 11.34

71.14 8
13.26 14.73 12.31 9.37 10.13 11.34 71.14

0'53.03 0'58.93 0'49.25 0'37.47 0'40.53 0'45.34 4'44.55

(11) (11) (12) (8) (11) (9)

65 HARBER Jennifer
0.00 0.00 0.00 16.15 13.32 11.67 11.44 10.37 13.75

76.69 9
16.15 13.32 11.67 11.44 10.37 13.75 76.69

1'04.60 0'53.28 0'46.66 0'45.76 0'41.47 0'55.00 5'06.77

(13) (8) (10) (11) (13) (11)

43 EPSTEIN Ellen FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.03 13.31 11.43 12.09 10.29 16.69

76.84 10
13.03 13.31 11.43 12.09 10.29 16.69 76.84

0'52.13 0'53.25 0'45.72 0'48.34 0'41.16 1'06.75 5'07.35

(10) (7) (9) (13) (12) (13)

11 PETERSON, Susan
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.37 17.38 13.33 11.64 13.28 16.32

85.31 11
13.37 17.38 13.33 11.64 13.28 16.32 85.31

0'53.47 1'09.53 0'53.30 0'46.56 0'53.12 1'05.26 5'41.24

(12) (14) (13) (12) (14) (12)

31 STROUD Lisa
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.95 11.40 8.38 9.67 10.49

54.88 EL
14.95 11.40 8.38 9.67 10.49 54.88

0'51.81 0'45.60 0'33.50 0'38.68 0'41.94 3'31.53

EL 2 (13) (8) (5) (8) (6)

26 JOHNSON Michelle
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.23 11.15 9.20 8.26 9.73 10.77

58.32 EL
9.23 11.15 9.20 8.26 9.73 10.77 58.32

0'36.91 0'44.60 0'36.78 0'33.03 0'38.90 0'43.06 3'53.28

(3) (2) EL (4) (9) (7)

30 EGAN Debbie
0.00 0.00 3.50 12.06 13.39 11.88 16.40 9.24 22.09

88.56 EL
12.06 13.39 11.88 16.40 9.24 22.09 85.06

0'48.25 0'53.56 0'47.50 1'05.60 0'36.97 1'28.34 5'40.22

(9) (10) (11) EL (5) (14)

I INT SINGLE PONY

16 KLINGER Denise
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.73 14.67 11.98 12.56 9.93 10.71 11.02

85.59 1
14.73 14.67 11.98 12.56 9.93 10.71 11.02 85.59

0'58.93 0'58.66 0'47.91 0'50.25 0'39.72 0'42.84 0'44.06 5'42.37

(2) (2) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

62 ROZENSKY Patti FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.27 14.26 12.06 13.53 12.19 12.04 15.34

91.69 2
12.27 14.26 12.06 13.53 12.19 12.04 15.34 91.69

0'49.06 0'57.04 0'48.25 0'54.13 0'48.75 0'48.16 1'01.37 6'06.76

(1) (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)

J INT SM PAIR PONY

44 GREENO Roberta FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.97 13.92 11.72 13.04 13.22 10.71 12.62

108.18 1
12.97 13.92 11.72 13.04 33.22 10.71 12.62 108.18

0'51.87 0'55.66 0'46.87 0'52.15 0'52.88 0'42.84 0'50.47 5'52.74

(1) (1) (1) (1) 20 (1) (1) (1)

K INT SINGLE HORSE

47 HELMUTH Raymond
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.59 11.85 10.70 11.01 10.15 10.59 12.17

77.05 1
10.59 11.85 10.70 11.01 10.15 10.59 12.17 77.05

0'42.35 0'47.38 0'42.81 0'44.03 0'40.59 0'42.35 0'48.68 5'08.19

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (3)

63 PADGETT Marianna FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.07 12.87 10.79 11.96 10.88 10.51 11.45

79.52 2
11.07 12.87 10.79 11.96 10.88 10.51 11.45 79.52

0'44.28 0'51.47 0'43.16 0'47.84 0'43.50 0'42.03 0'45.81 5'18.09

(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (1) (1)

25 SHENKER Margaret FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.20 13.17 11.91 12.96 12.18 12.65 11.95

87.02 3
12.20 13.17 11.91 12.96 12.18 12.65 11.95 87.02

0'48.81 0'52.69 0'47.62 0'51.84 0'48.72 0'50.60 0'47.81 5'48.09

(3) (3) (3) (3) (4) (4) (2)

10 STROUD Lisa PA
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.56 16.38 12.59 13.09 11.13 12.51 13.79

93.05 4
13.56 16.38 12.59 13.09 11.13 12.51 13.79 93.05

0'54.22 1'05.53 0'50.37 0'52.35 0'44.53 0'50.03 0'55.16 6'12.19

(4) (4) (4) (4) (3) (3) (4)

L INT PAIR HORSE

40 ARNOLD Jacob KY
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.84 13.99 11.91 13.09 10.94 11.96 10.68

85.39 1
12.84 13.99 11.91 13.09 10.94 11.96 10.68 85.39

0'51.34 0'55.94 0'47.63 0'52.34 0'43.75 0'47.82 0'42.72 5'41.54

(1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (1) (1)

76 ADCOX Scott FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.12 15.95 13.27 14.64 10.66 12.36 12.37

93.35 EL
14.12 15.95 13.27 14.64 10.66 12.36 12.37 93.35

0'56.47 1'03.78 0'53.06 0'58.56 0'42.63 0'49.44 0'49.47 6'13.41

EL (2) (2) (2) (1) (2) (2)

M INT TEAM HORSE

70 THORNTON Jean
0.00 0.00 41.75 25.56 47.81 20.80 20.54 14.76 20.51 13.57

205.29 1
25.56 47.81 20.80 20.54 14.76 20.51 13.57 163.54

1'42.25 3'11.25 1'23.19 1'22.16 0'59.03 1'22.03 0'54.27 10'54.18

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

N ADV SINGLE PONY

50 KEELER Jennifer KY
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.52 13.72 11.36 12.18 10.00 9.86 9.90

81.54 1
12.52 15.72 11.36 12.18 10.00 9.86 9.90 81.54

0'50.09 0'54.87 0'45.43 0'48.72 0'40.00 0'39.44 0'39.62 5'18.17

(1) 2 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

49 KEELER Jennifer KY
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.25 17.13 12.12 13.10 10.98 10.76 10.69

88.01 2
13.25 17.13 12.12 13.10 10.98 10.76 10.69 88.01

0'53.00 1'08.50 0'48.47 0'52.41 0'43.90 0'43.03 0'42.75 5'52.06

(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)

22 MROZ-BLYTHE Hilary
0.00 0.00 0.00 15.35 19.23 16.28 13.67 12.05 11.28 11.85

101.71 3
15.35 21.23 16.28 13.67 12.05 11.28 11.85 101.71

1'01.38 1'16.93 1'05.13 0'54.69 0'48.19 0'45.12 0'47.41 6'38.85

(4) 2 (4) (4) (3) (4) (3) (3)

52 KOOPMAN Anna VA
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.94 16.27 14.68 19.61 11.54 15.12 14.35

108.50 4
14.94 18.27 14.68 19.61 11.54 15.12 14.35 108.50

0'59.75 1'05.10 0'58.72 1'18.43 0'46.15 1'00.46 0'57.38 7'05.99

(3) 2 (3) (3) (4) (3) (4) (4)

O ADV PAIR PONY

39 ARNOLD Jacob KY
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.79 13.72 11.30 12.29 10.22 10.04 10.06

80.41 1
12.79 13.72 11.30 12.29 10.22 10.04 10.06 80.41

0'51.16 0'54.88 0'45.19 0'49.16 0'40.88 0'40.15 0'40.22 5'21.64

(1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (1) (1)
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NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

72 WHALEY Katie KY
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.18 14.36 13.64 12.38 9.78 10.90 10.84

85.07 2
13.18 14.36 13.64 12.38 9.78 10.90 10.84 85.07

0'52.71 0'57.44 0'54.55 0'49.53 0'39.12 0'43.59 0'43.34 5'40.28

(2) (2) (3) (2) (1) (2) (2)

77 PHELPS Mary FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.22 18.88 12.72 13.03 11.83 16.85 12.05

98.57 3
13.22 18.88 12.72 13.03 11.83 16.85 12.05 98.57

0'52.87 1'15.50 0'50.88 0'52.13 0'47.32 1'07.41 0'48.19 6'34.30

(3) (3) (2) (3) (3) (3) (3)

P ADV SINGLE HORSE

45 HAMILTON Nifty FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.30 14.33 11.73 11.79 9.93 10.32 10.63

81.02 1
12.30 14.33 11.73 11.79 9.93 10.32 10.63 81.02

0'49.19 0'57.30 0'46.93 0'47.16 0'39.71 0'41.29 0'42.50 5'24.08

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

61 OSTROWSKI Carrie
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.42 15.68 12.88 12.50 11.43 12.34 13.17

91.40 2
13.42 15.68 12.88 12.50 11.43 12.34 13.17 91.40

0'53.69 1'02.71 0'51.50 0'50.00 0'45.72 0'49.34 0'52.66 6'05.62

(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)

29 WILKIE Tasha
0.00 0.00 0.00 16.46 19.84 15.41 16.88 14.16 13.57 13.98

110.29 3
16.46 19.84 15.41 16.88 14.16 13.57 13.98 110.29

1'05.84 1'19.34 1'01.63 1'07.53 0'56.63 0'54.28 0'55.93 7'21.18

(3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3)

Q ADV PAIR HORSE

58 MILLER James FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 15.26 18.13 14.23 14.49 11.19 11.99 11.09

96.38 1
15.26 18.13 14.23 14.49 11.19 11.99 11.09 96.38

1'01.03 1'12.50 0'56.91 0'57.97 0'44.75 0'47.97 0'44.37 6'25.50

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

R ADV TEAM HORSE

35 WEBER Chester FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 16.22 18.06 14.50 16.84 13.46 16.24 13.77

109.08 1
16.22 18.06 14.50 16.84 13.46 16.24 13.77 109.08

1'04.87 1'12.22 0'58.00 1'07.34 0'53.84 1'04.97 0'55.07 7'16.31

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (1)

59 MILLER Misdee Wrigley FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 21.69 28.00 17.59 17.33 15.27 15.95 14.06

129.88 2
21.69 28.00 17.59 17.33 15.27 15.95 14.06 129.88

1'26.75 1'52.00 1'10.35 1'09.31 1'01.06 1'03.78 0'56.25 8'39.50

(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (1) (2)

S INTER PARA CLASS

78 GILES Bob FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.38 15.92 13.84 15.35 13.59 13.82 14.64

101.53 1
14.38 15.92 13.84 15.35 13.59 13.82 14.64 101.53

0'57.50 1'03.66 0'55.35 1'01.38 0'54.37 0'55.29 0'58.56 6'46.11

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

38 AITKEN Chrissy
0.00 0.00 12.25 16.10 25.38 15.55 21.86 13.78 17.81 17.59

140.31 2
16.10 25.38 15.55 21.86 13.78 17.81 17.59 128.06

1'04.41 1'41.50 1'02.18 1'27.44 0'55.10 1'11.25 1'10.35 8'32.23

(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)

T PRE SINGLE HORSE HC

75 ZAREMBOWICZ Thorsten
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.41 12.21 10.31 10.06 8.87 11.56

65.40 1
12.41 12.21 10.31 10.06 8.87 11.56 65.40

0'49.65 0'48.84 0'41.22 0'40.22 0'35.47 0'46.22 4'21.62

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

U TRN VSE

48 HUGUET Michele SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 15.76 19.75 16.37 13.25 35.81

120.93 1
15.76 19.75 36.37 13.25 35.81 120.93

1'03.03 1'19.00 1'05.47 0'53.00 2'23.22 6'43.72

(1) (1) 20 (1) (1) (1)
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